Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

indicate when a powered device is connected. These indicators allow
you to quickly diagnose and correct problems and ensure your network
remains reliable.
•	 Eight	10/100	BaseT	802.3af	end	point	PoE	injector	ports
•	 Two	RJ-45/SFP	combo	slots	for	Gigabit	Ethernet
•	 Redundant	ring	technology	for	fast	recovery
•	 Wide	operating	temperature
•	 DIN	Rail	or	Panel	Mount
•	 NEMA	TS2
PRODUCT FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
SDR-240-48 - DIN-Rail Power Supply, 10A, 240W, 48V
C5UMB3FBL -  3 ft. - Blue - Category 5e UTP Patch Cord
DFMM-LCLC-1M - Multi-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
DFSM-LCLC-1M - Single-Mode Duplex Fiber Cable, LC To LC, 1 Meter
SFP-1000SX-M-550M-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-SX, Multi-mode 550m, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Multi-mode 2km, LC Connector
(-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-10KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 10km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-1000LX-S-20KM-T - SFP Module, 1000Base-LX, Single-mode 20km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
SFP-100FX-S-30KM-T - SFP Module, 100Base-FX, Single-mode 30km, LC
Connector (-40 to 85°C)
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
6.2 cm
2.44 in